

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).975/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2006 in CWP No. 148/1985 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BEER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Gurikrishna Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after one week in view of the letter circulated.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master