

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).975/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03 / 2 006 in CW P No. 148/1985 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H)

B E E R P A L S I N G H & O R S . Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F P U N J A B & O R S . Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/02 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. Prabhoo Dayal Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(Madhu Bala (Indu Satija)
Sr.P.A. Court Master